Varsity A+ D
Chapterwise Admission Preparation

Routine of Week -1,2,3

> Course Materials
» Class Videos

Topic Name > Practice Exam DETASE
> Directions
P-01 07/04/2022(Thursday) 08/04/2022(Friday)
C-01 09/04/2022(Saturday) 10/04/2022(Sunday)
M-01 12/04/2022(Tuesday)
11/04/2022(Monday)
M-02 12/04/2022(Tuesday)
B-01 14/04/2022(Thursday)
13/04/2022(Wednesday)
B-02 14/04/2022(Thursday)
Ban GKE ICT 1Q-01 Ban—07,GKE—11,ICT IQ—13 14/04/2022(Thursday)

Weekly Exam-01: P-01+C-01+M-01+M-02+B-01+B-02—15/04/2022(Friday)

P-02 16/04/2022(Saturday) 17/04/2022(Sunday)

C-02 18/04/2022(Monday) 19/04/2022(Tuesday)

M-03 21/04/2022(Thursday)

20/04/2022(Wednesday)
M-04 21/04/2022(Thursday)
B-03 23/04/2022(Saturday)
22/04/2022(Friday)

B-04 23/04/2022(Saturday)

Ban GKE ICT 1Q-02 Ban—16,GKE—20,ICT IQ—22 23/04/2022(Saturday)

Weekly Exam-02: P-02+C-02+B-03+B-04+M-03+M-04—24/04/2022(Sunday)

P-03 26/04/2022(Tuesday)
25/04/2022(Monday)
P-04 26/04/2022(Tuesday)
C-03 27/04/2022(Wednesday) 28/04/2022(Thursday)
M-05 29/04/2022(Friday) 30/04/2022(Saturday)
B-05 02/05/2022(Monday)
01/05/2022(Sunday)
B-06 02/05/2022(Monday)
Ban GKE ICT 1Q-03 Ban—25,GKE—27,ICT 1Q—01 02/05/2022(Monday)

Weekly Exam-03 : P-03+P-04+C-03+M-05+B-05+B-06—03/05/2022(Tuesday)
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Exam Time Result

Practice Exam(Per Set) MCC 8:21)(52)(_;15 20Marks & 15 Minutes Always Instant
Daily Exam “gg?jgx_;jg 40Marks & 25 Minutes | 10 AM-11 PM | After 12:01 AM
Weekly Exam '\(/:Igiziozxgigg 80Marks & 45 Minutes 10 AM-11 PM | After 12:01 AM
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Eng-01 Eng-02 Eng-03

Noun, Pronoun, Vocabulary &
Preposition (A, B)

Adverb & inversion, Parallel structure,
Dangling modifier, Pinpoint error
detection, Vocabulary & Preposition
(C.D)

Translation, Proverbs, Reading
comprehension, Vocabulary &
Preposition (E, F)

Right form of verbs, Causative &
subjunctive, Affirmative and negative
agreement, Modal auxiliaries,
Vocabulary & Preposition (G,H, I)

Conditionals, Suffix-prefix, Completing
sentence, Vocabulary & Preposition
(J.K)

Voice change, Vocabulary &
Preposition (L,M)
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CONNECT WITH US
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Go to your course



https://www.facebook.com/groups/AAPathshala
https://t.me/HSC21AAP
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCwMqU8gtNI6QHURCKUICEQw
tel:01610427497
https://www.aapathshala.com/profile/

